St. Jude the Apostle School

9150 Highland Road e Baton Rouge, LA 70810 e (225) 769-2344 e FAX: (225) 769-0671 e www.stjudebr.org

Tuition and Fees Schedule 2023-24

g

Registration Fee: Due Friday, February 10, 2023
e Registration Fee - $270.00 per child (non-refundable)

Building Use Fee: Due Friday, March 17, 2023
e Building Use Fee - $235.00 per family (non-refundable)

Technology Fee: Due Friday, March 17, 2023
e Technology Fee - $125 per child (non-refundable)

All Tuition is Due Wednesday, May 3, 2023

e Payment of Building Use fee, Technology fee, and Tuition may be made by check, E-Check, Cashier’s Check or
credit card. No cash accepted.
e To pay by E-Check or Credit Card go to www.tuition.gulfbank.com.

e  Tuition Loan with Gulf Coast (financing option) for tuition. All tuition loans, new or renewal of existing loans,
must be applied for prior to 5/03/2023 at www.tuition.gulfbank.com.

e  Beginning May 3rd, families who have not paid their tuition payment in full or obtained a bank loan for the
upcoming school year will forfeit all fees and the children may be removed from the school’s roster.

Pre-K and Kindergarten Tuition
(Includes non-refundable fees: $275.00 Student and field trip fees)

e $6,340.00 ISG
$6,810.00 Non-ISG
e $7,200.00 Non-Catholic

1st-7th Grade Tuition
(Includes non-refundable fees: $275.00 Student and field trip fees)

e $6,115.00 ISG
e $6,590.00 Non-ISG
e $6,980.00 Non-Catholic

8th Grade Tuition
(Includes non-refundable fees: $275.00 Student Fee and $185 graduation fee)

e $6,275.00 ISG
e $6,750.00 Non-ISG
e $7,140.00 Non-Catholic

Please note our tuition refund policy for student transfers/withdraws as reflected below.
e Ifastudent transfers/withdraws from school and a loan has been made it will be reduced by the amount on the
graduated scale. Prior to a refund, a letter notifying the Principal and Business Manager must be received.
e Ifastudent transfers/withdraws from the school, tuition paid in advance will be refunded according to the graduated
tuition scale. Prior to a refund, a letter notifying the Principal and Business Manager must be received.

May 21-Sept 1 50% Nov. 2-Nov. 15 35%
Sept. 2-Oct. 1 45% Nov. 16-Dec. 1 25%
Oct. 2-Nov. 1 40% Dec. 2-June 1 No Refund

FAITH, ACADEMICS, EXCELLENCE


http://www.tuition.gulfbank.com/
http://www.tuition.gulfbank.com/

